Canadian Volume 41, Number 3, September 2011
Journal of
Philosophy
TABLE OF SELF VISITATION, TRAVELER TIME,

CONTENTS

AND COMPATIBLE PROPERTIES
John W. Carroll

ON THE THEORETICAL MOTIVATION FOR
POSITING ETIOLOGICAL FUNCTIONS
Bjorn Brunnander

IMAGINABILITY, POSSIBILITY, AND THE
PUZZLE OF IMAGINATIVE RESISTANCE
Janet Levin

DESCRIPTION, DISAGREEMENT, AND
FICTIONAL NAMES
Peter Alward

PRACTICAL REASON AND THE
UNITY OF AGENCY

CRITICAL NOTICE OF CHRISTINE M. KORSGAARD

SELF-CONSTITUTION: AGENCY, IDENTITY,
AND INTEGRITY
Michael Garnett

CRITICAL NOTICE OF RICHARD GASKIN
THE UNITY OF THE PROPOSITION
Bernard Linsky

Notes on Contributors/Sur les Collaborateurs

Information for Authors/Avis aux Auteurs

Subscription Information/Abonnements

Other Business Information/

Services administratifs—détails supplementaires

359

371

391

423

449

469

483




