

TABLE OF CONTENTS	SELF VISITATION, TRAVELER TIME, AND COMPATIBLE PROPERTIES John W. Carroll	359
	ON THE THEORETICAL MOTIVATION FOR POSITING ETIOLOGICAL FUNCTIONS Björn Brunnander	371
	IMAGINABILITY, POSSIBILITY, AND THE PUZZLE OF IMAGINATIVE RESISTANCE Janet Levin	391
	DESCRIPTION, DISAGREEMENT, AND FICTIONAL NAMES Peter Alward	423
	PRACTICAL REASON AND THE UNITY OF AGENCY CRITICAL NOTICE OF CHRISTINE M. KORSGAARE SELF-CONSTITUTION: AGENCY, IDENTITY, AND INTEGRITY Michael Garnett	449
	CRITICAL NOTICE OF RICHARD GASKIN THE UNITY OF THE PROPOSITION Bernard Linsky	469
	Notes on Contributors/Sur les Collaborateurs	483
	Information for Authors/Avis aux Auteurs	
	Subscription Information/Abonnements	

Other Business Information/ Services administratifs—détails supplementaires